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2023-2024 EDCC Calendar

EDCC is required to grant our employees all federal holidays and reasonable time off
during the winter holidays. Other than these days, EDCC will be open most
weekdays, even when the school is closed for staff development days or on a
reduced instructional day for teacher conferencing, collaboration, etc. When the
school is closed or on a minimum day schedule, EDCC must increase its staff’s hours.
However, no additional fees are charged to parents. Listed below are the days
EDCC will be closed during the coming school year.

Monday, August 7 Teacher Work Day

Monday, September 4 Labor Day Holiday

Friday, November 10 Veteran’s Day Holiday

Wednesday - Friday, Nov. 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, December 22- Mon. Jan 1 Winter Holiday Break

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Holiday

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day Holiday

Monday, April 1 Spring Break Holiday

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday

Monday, June 3 Teacher Work Day

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday

Thursday, July 4 4th of July Holiday


